
Lector Schedule: July 27- September 29 
 

 Saturday- 4:30PM Sunday- 8:30AM Sunday- 10:30AM 

 
July 27-28 

 
Susanne Maldonado 

 
Sharon Cardinal 

 

 
Rosann Klutzke 

 
 

August 3-4 
 

Christine Pirri 
 

 
Yvonne Clintsman 

 
Delores Mordorski 

 
 

August 10-11 
 

Susanne Maldonado 
 

 
Kathleen 

Faschingbauer 

 
Christine Pirri 

 
 

August 17-18 
 

John Dostalek 
 

 
Sharon Cardinal 

 
Delores Mordorski 

 
August 24-25 

 
Kathleen 

Faschingbauer 

 
Yvonne Clintsman 

 
Harold Schultz 

 
 

August 31- September 1 
 

Susanne Maldonado 
 

Kathleen 
Faschingbauer 

 
Christine Pirri 

 
 

September 7-8 
 

John Dostalek 
 

Christine Pirri 
 

Kathleen 
Faschingbauer 

 
 

September 14-15  
 

 
Louise Testen 

 
Yvonne Clintsman 

 
Rosann Klutzke 

 

 
September 21-22 

 
Susanne Maldonado 

 
Sharon Cardinal 

 
Harold Schultz 

 
 

September 28-29 
 

John Dostalek 
 

 
Kathleen 

Faschingbauer 

 
T. Zappa 

 
 
Holy Day- August 15th: Assumption 
Mass at 5:30PM: Susanne Maldonado 
 
 

Contact List 
 

Lector Name Phone Number Email Address 
Sharon Cardinal 
 

651-765-8600 s.cardinal@msn.com 
 

Yvonne Clintsman 
 

651-771-3387 yclintsman@gmail.com 

John Dostalek 
 

651-500-9808 j_dostalek@msn.com 

Kathleen Faschingbauer 
 

651-771-1770 kathleenfaschingbauer@gmail.com 



Rosann Klutzke 
 

651-488-8713 rmklutzke@gmail.com 

Susanne Maldonado 
 

651-276-4127 susannepmaldonado@gmail.com 

Paul and Delores Mordorski 
 

651-724-8651 skinnypaulm@yahoo.com 

Christine Pirri 
 

651-765-9921 chrisp850@outlook.com 

Harold Schultz 
 

651-771-1082 jls755@hotmail.com 

Louise Testen 
 

651-771-8386 ltesten@gmail.com 

Tom and Terri Zappa 
 

651-776-0897 tzappa1953@comcast.net 

 
 
 
 
 
 


